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To Share

Mixed Entree (6)
San Choy Bow (4)

Lemon Pepper Calamari

Calamari seasoned w/Iemongepper,
served w/ a wedge of lemon & aioli

Pork Spring Roll (4)

Chicken Skewers (4)

King Prawn Cutlets (4)

Fried Prawn Wontons (4)

Pan Fried Pork Dumplings (4)
Prawn Toast (4)

BBQ Pork Steamed Buns (3)
Steamed Prawn Dumplings (4)
Steamed Dim Sims (4)

Garlic Bread

Garlic Cheese Bread

Garlic, Bacon & Cheese Bread

Large Chips with Gravy

Wedges with Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream

BBQ Chicken Wings (8)
with Cheese Dipping Sauce

Hot & Spicy Chicken Wings (8)
with Cheese Dipping Sauce

Beef

Beef in Oyster Sauce

Beef in Szechuan Sauce (Sizzling) \_
Beef with Cashew Nuts

Beef and Black Bean Sauce

Sweet and Sour Beef

Satay Beef

Crispy Beef in Tangy Peking Sauce
Beef in Black Pepper Sauce (Sizzling)
Beef with Ginger & Shallots (Sizzling)
Mongolian Beef (Sizzling)

Garlic Beef (Sizzling)

Garlic & Chilli Beef (Sizzling) [ \§

$16
$21
$16

$9
$16
$13
$13
$16
$15
$12
$12
$10
$9
$n
$12
$10
$1
$15

$15

M

$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23

NM

$18
$23
$18

$n
$18
$15
$15
$18
$17
$15
$14
$12
$10
$12
$13
$12
$13
$17

$17

NM

$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

Chicken

Honey Chicken

Chicken in Oyster Sauce

Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Satay Chicken

Chicken with Plum Sauce

Chicken with Ginger & Shallots (Sizzling)
Crispy Chicken in Peking Sauce

Chicken in Garlic/Chilli Sauce (Sizzling) L
Chicken in Garlic Sauce (Sizzling)
Boneless Lemon Chicken

Salt & Pepper Chicken

Szechuan Chicken (Sizzling) _
Mongolian Chicken (Sizzling)

Black Pepper Chicken (Sizzling)

Kun Poh Chicken (Sizzling) \_

Combination

Satay Combination

Sweet and Sour Combination

Combination with Cashew Nuts

Combination Chop Suey

Szechuan Combination (Sizzling) {_
Mongolian Combination (Sizzling)
Combination with Ginger & Shallots (Sizzling)
Kun Poh Combination (Sizzling) \_

Garlic & Chilli Combination (Sizzling) \_

Garlic Combination (Sizzling)

Duck

Fried Duck with Lemon or Plum Sauce
BBQ Duck
Malaysian Curry Duck

Pork

Sweet and Sour Pork
BBQ Pork in Plum Sauce
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$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23

$26
$26
$26
$26
$26
$26
$26
$26
$26
$26

$34
$34
$34

$23
$23

NM

$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

NM

$28
$28
$28
$28
$28
$28
$28
$28
$28
$28

NM

$36
$36
$36

NM

$25
$25

fiing Prawns

Creamy Garlic King Prawns (Sizzling)
King Prawns with Vegetables

Curry King Prawns

Sweet and Sour King Prawns

Honey or Honey & Chilli King Prawns {_
Satay King Prawns

King Prawns in Plum Sauce

King Prawns with Cashew Nuts

King Prawns in Garlic/Chilli (Sizzling) O
King Prawns Garlic (Sizzling)

King Prawns in Ginger & Shallot (Sizzling)
Salt & Pepper King Prawns

Malaysian Cuisine
Chicken or Beef Laksa
Combination Laksa

King Prawn Laksa

Seafood Laksa

Noodle Combination

Omelettes

Plain Omelette

King Prawn Omelette
Chicken or Beef Omelette
Combination Omelette
BBQ Pork Omelette
Vegetarian Omelette

Ham Omelette

Rice

Boiled Rice

Small Fried Rice
Large Fried Rice
Special Fried Rice

King Prawn Fried Rice

$10
$12
$16
$25

NM

$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30

NM

$26
$27
$29
$29
$27

NM

$16.5
$28
$25
$28
$25
$21
$25

NM

$7
$12
$14
$18
$27
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‘Pork Riba

M NM

Pork Ribs in Special Plum Sauce or Honey Pepper $24.5 $26.5

Pork Ribs in Tangy Peking Sauce
Salt and Pepper Pork Ribs

‘Noodles

Chicken Pad Thai ()

Mee Goreng \_

Chicken Chow Mein

Combination Chow Mein

Mongolian Beef Stir Fried Noodles
Satay Chicken Stir Fried Noodles

Beef and Black Bean Stir Fried Noodles

Seafood

Seafood Combination (&

Seafood in Garlic (Sizzling)

Seafood in Garlic/Chilli (Sizzling) & \_
Seafood Combination in Satay Sauce

Seafood Combination in Ginger
& Shallot (Sizzling)

Salt & Pepper Calamari (13)

Soups
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup

Short Prawn Wonton Soup
Combination Short Soup

YVegelarian

Steamed or Stir-Fried Mixed Vegetables ()
Oyster Sauce Vegetables

Curried Vegetables

$24.5 $26.5
$24.5 $26.5
M NM
$23 $25
$23 $25
$23 $25
$26 $28
$24 $26
$24 $26
$24 $26
M NM
$29.5 $31.5
$29.5 $31.5
$29.5 $31.5
$29.5 $31.5
$29.5 $31.5
$29.5 $31.5
M NM
$10  $12
$13  $14
$25 $27
M NM
$17.5 $18.5
$17.5 $18.5
$175 $18.5

Western

Pan-Seared Barramundi
Served w/ chips salad, lemon & tartare sauce
Grilled Chicken Breast with Mash & Veg

Chicken Schnitzel Herb

House crumbed chicken, golden crispy,
served w/ chips, salad & a choice of sauce

Crumbed Lamb Cutlets (2)

House - Crumbed lamb cutlets
served w/ chips, salad & gravy

Mash & Veg instead of chips & Salad
Beer Battered Flathead (4)

Schnitzel Toppers

Parmigiana
Hawaiian
BBQ

Burgers
OG Burger

Beef patty stacked w/ cheese, bacon, tomato,
lettuce, pickles, caramelsied onion & BBQ Sauce
served w/chips

Chicken Schnitzel Burger

Gochujang Chicken Burger

Crunchy thigh drizzles w/ house-made sweet &
spicy sauce, lettuce, capers served w/chips

Pizza

Porkstar Pizza

Salami, ham, pancetta, onion, mozzarella
on Napolitana base

Gamberi Pizza

Prawns, tomatoes, onion, garlic, chilli flakes,
mozzarella on Napolitana base

BBQ Chicken Pizza

BBQ base, chicken, red onion, mushrooms,
mozzarella

Margherita Pizza

Mozzarella, basil, olive oil on Napolitana base

Hawaiian Pizza

Ham and pineapple with mozzarella
on Napolitana base
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$32

$23
$23

$30

$3

$26

$28
$28
$28

$25

$22
$24

$25

$28

$24

$20

$22

NM
$34

$25
$25

$32

$4
$28

NM
$30

$30
$30

NM
$27

$24
$26

NM
$27

$30

$26

$22

$24

Salads

Greek Salad

Thai Chicken Salad
Prawn Cocktail
Roasted Pumkin Salad

Salad Topper

Grilled Chicken
Grilled Prawns (4)

Stonegrills

Cook your own on a heated Natural Volcanic Stone
Choice of 2 sides and sauce

300g Sirloin
300g Scotch
300g Eye Fillet

Sauces
Gravy

Mushroom
Diane

Pepper

tids

Fish and Chips

Nuggets and Chips

Kids Cheeseburger and Chips
Honey Chicken and Chips

Desaerts

Plain Ice Cream (choice of toppings)

Fried Ice Cream (choice of toppings)

$10

$28
$34
$40

$3
$3
$3
$3

$12
$12
$12
$12

$6
$12

NM

$18

$21

$22
$21.6

NM

$9.6
$12

NM

$30
$36
$42

NM

$4
$4
$4
$4

NM

$14
$14
$14
$14

NM

$8
$13



