



To Share

	M	NM
Mixed Entree (6)	\$16	\$18
San Choy Bow (4)	\$21	\$23
Lemon Pepper Calamari	\$16	\$18
Calamari seasoned w/lemon pepper, served w/ a wedge of lemon & aioli		
Pork Spring Roll (4)	\$9	\$11
Chicken Skewers (4)	\$16	\$18
King Prawn Cutlets (4)	\$13	\$15
Fried Prawn Wontons (4)	\$13	\$15
Pan Fried Pork Dumplings (4)	\$16	\$18
Prawn Toast (4)	\$15	\$17
BBQ Pork Steamed Buns (3)	\$12	\$15
Steamed Prawn Dumplings (4)	\$12	\$14
Steamed Dim Sims (4)	\$10	\$12
Garlic Bread	\$9	\$10
Garlic Cheese Bread	\$11	\$12
Garlic, Bacon & Cheese Bread	\$12	\$13
Large Chips with Gravy	\$10	\$12
Wedges with Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream	\$11	\$13
BBQ Chicken Wings (8) with Cheese Dipping Sauce	\$15	\$17
Hot & Spicy Chicken Wings (8) with Cheese Dipping Sauce	\$15	\$17

Beef

	M	NM
Beef in Oyster Sauce (GF)	\$23	\$25
Beef in Szechuan Sauce (Sizzling) (L)	\$23	\$25
Beef with Cashew Nuts	\$23	\$25
Beef and Black Bean Sauce	\$23	\$25
Sweet and Sour Beef	\$23	\$25
Satay Beef (GF)	\$23	\$25
Crispy Beef in Tangy Peking Sauce	\$23	\$25
Beef in Black Pepper Sauce (Sizzling)	\$23	\$25
Beef with Ginger & Shallots (Sizzling) (GF)	\$23	\$25
Mongolian Beef (Sizzling)	\$23	\$25
Garlic Beef (Sizzling) (GF)	\$23	\$25
Garlic & Chilli Beef (Sizzling) (GF) (L)	\$23	\$25

Chicken

	M	NM
Honey Chicken	\$23	\$25
Chicken in Oyster Sauce (GF)	\$23	\$25
Chicken with Cashew Nuts	\$23	\$25
Satay Chicken (GF)	\$23	\$25
Chicken with Plum Sauce	\$23	\$25
Chicken with Ginger & Shallots (Sizzling) (GF)	\$23	\$25
Crispy Chicken in Peking Sauce	\$23	\$25
Chicken in Garlic/Chilli Sauce (Sizzling) (GF) (L)	\$23	\$25
Chicken in Garlic Sauce (Sizzling) (GF)	\$23	\$25
Boneless Lemon Chicken	\$23	\$25
Salt & Pepper Chicken	\$23	\$25
Szechuan Chicken (Sizzling) (L)	\$23	\$25
Mongolian Chicken (Sizzling)	\$23	\$25
Black Pepper Chicken (Sizzling)	\$23	\$25
Kun Poh Chicken (Sizzling) (L)	\$23	\$25

Combination

	M	NM
Satay Combination (GF)	\$26	\$28
Sweet and Sour Combination	\$26	\$28
Combination with Cashew Nuts	\$26	\$28
Combination Chop Suey	\$26	\$28
Szechuan Combination (Sizzling) (L)	\$26	\$28
Mongolian Combination (Sizzling)	\$26	\$28
Combination with Ginger & Shallots (Sizzling) (GF)	\$26	\$28
Kun Poh Combination (Sizzling) (L)	\$26	\$28
Garlic & Chilli Combination (Sizzling) (GF)	\$26	\$28
Garlic Combination (Sizzling) (GF)	\$26	\$28

Duck

	M	NM
Fried Duck with Lemon or Plum Sauce	\$34	\$36
BBQ Duck	\$34	\$36
Malaysian Curry Duck	\$34	\$36

Pork

	M	NM
Sweet and Sour Pork	\$23	\$25
BBQ Pork in Plum Sauce	\$23	\$25

King Prawns

	M	NM
Creamy Garlic King Prawns (Sizzling)	\$28	\$30
King Prawns with Vegetables (GF)	\$28	\$30
Curry King Prawns	\$28	\$30
Sweet and Sour King Prawns	\$28	\$30
Honey or Honey & Chilli King Prawns (L)	\$28	\$30
Satay King Prawns (GF)	\$28	\$30
King Prawns in Plum Sauce	\$28	\$30
King Prawns with Cashew Nuts	\$28	\$30
King Prawns in Garlic/Chilli (Sizzling) (GF) (L)	\$28	\$30
King Prawns Garlic (Sizzling) (GF)	\$28	\$30
King Prawns in Ginger & Shallot (Sizzling) (GF)	\$28	\$30
Salt & Pepper King Prawns	\$28	\$30

Malaysian Cuisine

	M	NM
Chicken or Beef Laksa	\$23	\$26
Combination Laksa	\$25	\$27
King Prawn Laksa	\$28	\$29
Seafood Laksa	\$28	\$29
Noodle Combination	\$25	\$27

Omelettes

	M	NM
Plain Omelette	\$15	\$16.5
King Prawn Omelette	\$26	\$28
Chicken or Beef Omelette	\$23	\$25
Combination Omelette	\$26	\$28
BBQ Pork Omelette	\$23	\$25
Vegetarian Omelette	\$19	\$21
Ham Omelette	\$23	\$25

Rice

	M	NM
Boiled Rice	\$6	\$7
Small Fried Rice (GF)	\$10	\$12
Large Fried Rice (GF)	\$12	\$14
Special Fried Rice (GF)	\$16	\$18
King Prawn Fried Rice (GF)	\$25	\$27

Member (M) | Non-Member (NM)





Pork Ribs

	M	NM
Pork Ribs in Special Plum Sauce or Honey Pepper	\$24.5	\$26.5
Pork Ribs in Tangy Peking Sauce	\$24.5	\$26.5
Salt and Pepper Pork Ribs	\$24.5	\$26.5

Noodles

	M	NM
Chicken Pad Thai <small>GF</small>	\$23	\$25
Mee Goreng <small>GF</small>	\$23	\$25
Chicken Chow Mein	\$23	\$25
Combination Chow Mein	\$26	\$28
Mongolian Beef Stir Fried Noodles	\$24	\$26
Satay Chicken Stir Fried Noodles	\$24	\$26
Beef and Black Bean Stir Fried Noodles	\$24	\$26

Seafood

	M	NM
Seafood Combination <small>GF</small>	\$29.5	\$31.5
Seafood in Garlic (Sizzling) <small>GF</small>	\$29.5	\$31.5
Seafood in Garlic/Chilli (Sizzling) <small>GF</small> <small>CH</small>	\$29.5	\$31.5
Seafood Combination in Satay Sauce <small>GF</small>	\$29.5	\$31.5
Seafood Combination in Ginger & Shallot (Sizzling) <small>GF</small>	\$29.5	\$31.5
Salt & Pepper Calamari (13)	\$29.5	\$31.5

Soups

	M	NM
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup	\$10	\$12
Short Prawn Wonton Soup	\$13	\$14
Combination Short Soup	\$25	\$27

Vegetarian

	M	NM
Steamed or Stir-Fried Mixed Vegetables <small>GF</small>	\$17.5	\$18.5
Oyster Sauce Vegetables <small>GF</small>	\$17.5	\$18.5
Curried Vegetables	\$17.5	\$18.5

Western

	M	NM
Pan-Seared Barramundi	\$32	\$34
Served w/ chips salad, lemon & tartare sauce		
Grilled Chicken Breast with Mash & Veg	\$23	\$25
Chicken Schnitzel Herb	\$23	\$25
House crumbed chicken, golden crispy, served w/ chips, salad & a choice of sauce		
Crumbed Lamb Cutlets (2)	\$30	\$32
House - Crumbed lamb cutlets served w/ chips, salad & gravy		
Mash & Veg instead of chips & Salad	\$3	\$4
Beer Battered Flathead (4)	\$26	\$28

Schnitzel Toppers

	M	NM
Parmigiana	\$28	\$30
Hawaiian	\$28	\$30
BBQ	\$28	\$30

Burgers

	M	NM
OG Burger	\$25	\$27
Beef patty stacked w/ cheese, bacon, tomato, lettuce, pickles, caramelised onion & BBQ Sauce served w/chips		
Chicken Schnitzel Burger	\$22	\$24
Gochujang Chicken Burger	\$24	\$26
Crunchy thigh drizzles w/ house-made sweet & spicy sauce, lettuce, capers served w/chips		

Pizza

	M	NM
Porkstar Pizza	\$25	\$27
Salami, ham, pancetta, onion, mozzarella on Napolitana base		
Gamberi Pizza	\$28	\$30
Prawns, tomatoes, onion, garlic, chilli flakes, mozzarella on Napolitana base		
BBQ Chicken Pizza	\$24	\$26
BBQ base, chicken, red onion, mushrooms, mozzarella		
Margherita Pizza	\$20	\$22
Mozzarella, basil, olive oil on Napolitana base		
Hawaiian Pizza	\$22	\$24
Ham and pineapple with mozzarella on Napolitana base		

Salads

	M	NM
Greek Salad	\$17	\$18
Thai Chicken Salad	\$19	\$21
Prawn Cocktail	\$22	\$22
Roasted Pumpkin Salad	\$18	\$21.6

Salad Topper

	M	NM
Grilled Chicken	\$8	\$9.6
Grilled Prawns (4)	\$10	\$12

Stonegrills

	M	NM
Cook your own on a heated Natural Volcanic Stone Choice of 2 sides and sauce		
300g Sirloin	\$28	\$30
300g Scotch	\$34	\$36
300g Eye Fillet	\$40	\$42

Sauces

	M	NM
Gravy	\$3	\$4
Mushroom	\$3	\$4
Diane	\$3	\$4
Pepper	\$3	\$4

Kids

	M	NM
Fish and Chips	\$12	\$14
Nuggets and Chips	\$12	\$14
Kids Cheesburger and Chips	\$12	\$14
Honey Chicken and Chips	\$12	\$14

Desserts

	M	NM
Plain Ice Cream (choice of toppings)	\$6	\$8
Fried Ice Cream (choice of toppings)	\$12	\$13

Member (M) | Non-Member (NM)